
 2018 - 2019 RCSC

Name Chorus/RCSC Position Street Town, State, ZIP Phone Email
Alison Miller Sacramento Valley Chorus 4850 Natomas Blvd #1224 Sacramento CA  95835 530-713-8916 alisonmiller6@gmail.com

Facility Coordinator

Angelina Yokay Sacramento Valley Chorus 4407 Red Sea Lane Sacramento CA  95834 530-306-0530 (cell) yokay@me.com

Assistant Housing Coordinator

Bonnie Garlow Sacramento Valley Chorus 716 Rivercrest Dr. Sacramento, CA 95831 916-391-3739 (home) dgarlow@sbcglobal.net

ACC 2 916-599-6812 (cell)

Carol Walsh Diablo Vista Chorus 653 Bydee Way Lafayette  CA  94549 925-229-3234 baricarol2@gmail.com

Assistant  Awards Coordinator

Dana Gervais Diablo Vista Chorus 98 Firestone Way Santa Rosa CA 95409 707-360-5026 acapella.singer@yahoo.com

Official Panel Liaison

Debi Gordon Bay Area Showcase Chorus 2888 Hemlock Avenue San Jose, CA  95128 408-557-8748 (home) dgordon904@gmail.com

Webmaster 408-218-7409 (cell)

Donna Prochazka Mission Valley Chorus 65 Osprey Reach Sea Ranch CA 95497 831-600-8385 (home) DonnaL.GaryL@gmail.com

Competition Coordinator PO Box 170 Gualala, CA 95445(Mail) 831-713-6066 (cell)

Geri Riedel Sounds of the Valley/Cal HEAT 507 Valley View Rd Paradise, CA 95969 530-872-4559 (home) gerinbob9576@sbcglobal.net

Chair of the Regional Convention 530-566-2987 (cell) gerinbob9576@gmail.com

Joanna Davis Bay Area Showcase Chorus 5920 Happy Pines Drive Foresthill CA 95631 408-227-7461 (home) 1983mjdavis@gmail.com

Asst. Competition Coordinator 2945 Bell Road #334 Auburn CA 95603 (mail) 408-550-5980 (cell)

Judi Naill Sacramento Valley Chorus 3321 Delmar Avenue Loomis  CA 95650 916-652-6700 (home) j.spike6700@sbcglobal.net

Site Coordinator 916-761-2998 (cell)

Kathy Murtha Mission Valley Chorus 362 Vaughn San Jose, CA 95128 408-915-9106 sngs4u@gmail.com

Jumbotron Chair

Kathy White Sacramento Valley Chorus 300 Greensburg Circle  Reno, NV 89509 775-322-2355 (home) kwhite@dicksonrealty.com

Signs Chair 775-750-7080 (cell)

Laura Williams Diablo Vista Chorus 518 Wilbur Drive Pleasant Hill 94523 925-949-6806 (cell) lwillia@comcast.net

ACC 3

Linda Brown Mission Valley Chorus 1101 National Ave #1206 San Bruno CA  94066 415-577-7225 brizL47@hotmail.com

Communications Coordinator

Lea Unruh Chapter-at-Large 2775 Shadow Dancer Trail Reno NV  89511 775-560-5147 lea.unruh@gmail.com

Assistant Boutique Chair

LuLu Johnson Bay Area Showcase Chorus 421 Siesta Drive Aptos CA  95003 831-247-6143 lulu1@baymoon.com

ACC 1

Margy Kiser Greater Eugene Chorus 3585 Agate Street Eugene OR 97405 541-270-4664 margy3805@gmail.com

CRC Assistant

Marie "Re" GrandeenCalifornia HEAT PO Box 324 Corning  CA  96021 530-519-1551 regrandeen@sbcglobal.net

Finance Coordinator

Mary Mamer Oregon Coast Chorus PO Box 2066 Waldport OR97394 541-961-8805 marymamer1976@gmail.com

Region 12 Events Coordinator 541-563-7665

Nancy Auld Bay Area Showcase Chorus 353 St. Andrew's Lane Half Moon Bay  CA 94019 650-726-4825 nancy_auld@sbcglobal.net

Boutique Coordinator

Pattie Hitch Diablo Vista Chorus 902 Suntan Lane Brentwood  CA  94513 925-634-0082 finelyhitched@sbcglobal.net

Awards Coordinator

Patti Wright Sacramento Valley Chorus 6612 Oak Lakes Lane Citrus Heights CA 95621 916-723-7444 (home) craftylead@surewest.net

Housing Coordinator 916-342-7347 (cell)

Randy Sahae San Francisco Sound Wave 1189 Millbrae Avenue Millbrae  CA  94030 415-519-5444 (cell) randy.sahae@gmail.com

Webcast Chair

Teresa Landsaw Sacramento Valley Chorus 9105 Wigwam Way Reno NV  89506 775-677-7722 (home) tdlandsaw@gmail.com

Program Chair 775-815-4567 (cell)
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